 1/2  ÅSE
 Ref. Certif. No.
SE-107871M1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Contactor

Rated insulation voltage, Ui = 1000V
Rated impulse withstand voltage, Uimp=8kV
Type key for products covered by this report:
          AF C 80 - 30 – 11 – 80
           1   2  3     4      5      6
1 = Main designation
          AF Contactor AF Range
2 = Electromagnet type
          C: contactor with conventional electromagnet
3 = Size of contactor
          80, 96
4 = Number of main contacts
          22 = 2 NO- and 2 NC-contacts.
          30 = 3 NO- and 0 NC-contacts.
          40 = 4 NO- and 0 NC-contacts.
5 = Number of auxiliary contacts
          00 = 0 NO- and 0 NC-contacts.
          11 = 1 NO- and 1 NC-contacts. Side mounting
          22 = 2 NO- and 2 NC-contacts. Mounted as 2nd stack
6 = Coil configuration
          34 = 175VAC 50Hz / 208 VAC 60Hz
          42 = 230-240VAC 50Hz / 277VAC 60Hz (AFC80-40 not covered)